

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date **8/23/12**
 Time **10:00**
 Appropriation
 Attended By **E.S.**
S.M.

Project: **2012 GLENEAGLE RESURFACE**
 Section: **N/A**
 Estimate: **\$259,693.00**
 Budgeted: **\$353,000.00**
 Proposal Guarantee - 5% Bid Bond

Name and Address of Bidders	Arrow Road Construction Company 3401 S. Busse Road - PO Box 334 Mt. Prospect, IL 60056	Curran Contracting Company 286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL 60014	Plote Construction 1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL 60192	Schroeder Asphalt Company P.O. Box 831 Huntley, IL 60142	AVERAGE CONTRACTOR BID PRICES
	Approved Engineering Dept. Estimate	LOW BIDDER			

Prepared by E.S.

Item No. of Group	Items	Unit	Quantity	Arrow Road Construction Company		Curran Contracting Company		Plote Construction		Schroeder Asphalt Company		AVERAGE CONTRACTOR BID PRICES			
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 5"	SQFT	1,000.0	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9.58	\$ 9,583.33
2	STRUCTURE ADJUSTMENTS	EACH	1.0	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 477.00	\$ 477.00	\$ 530.67	\$ 530.67
3	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	SQYD	22,889.0	\$ 2.00	\$ 45,338.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 35,136.95	\$ 2.00	\$ 45,338.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 49,871.80	\$ 2.20	\$ 49,871.80	\$ 1.92	\$ 43,448.92
4	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (PRIME COAT)	GAL	4,535.0	\$ 2.40	\$ 10,884.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 45.35	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,070.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 45.35	\$ 0.01	\$ 45.35	\$ 0.67	\$ 3,053.57
5	AGREGATE MATERIAL (PRIME COAT)	TON	220.0	\$ 1.80	\$ 396.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 22.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.20	\$ 1.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 0.37	\$ 81.40
6	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, 2"	TON	2,675.0	\$ 61.00	\$ 163,175.00	\$ 63.30	\$ 169,327.50	\$ 62.00	\$ 165,850.00	\$ 65.40	\$ 174,945.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 187,250.00	\$ 65.10	\$ 174,142.50
7	DETECTABLE WARNING	SQFT	280.0	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 27.70	\$ 7,202.00	\$ 25.08	\$ 6,520.80	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 6,780.00	\$ 28.26	\$ 6,827.60
8	CLASS D PATCHING, TYPE I, 6"	SQYD	50.0	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 2,375.00
9	CLASS D PATCHING, TYPE II, 6"	SQYD	200.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 46.50	\$ 9,300.00
10	CLASS D PATCHING, TYPE III, 6"	SQYD	200.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 8,700.00
11	CLASS D PATCHING, TYPE IV, 6"	SQYD	100.0	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 4,350.00
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LINE 4"	FOOT	805.0	\$ 1.00	\$ 805.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 788.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 758.25	\$ 1.25	\$ 758.25	\$ 1.25	\$ 758.25	\$ 1.27	\$ 786.33
13	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LINE 6"	FOOT	730.0	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 1,131.50	\$ 1.89	\$ 1,379.70	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,095.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,533.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 1,348.07
14	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LINE 24"	FOOT	150.0	\$ 3.50	\$ 525.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 1,387.50	\$ 7.53	\$ 1,129.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 9.15	\$ 1,372.50	\$ 8.64	\$ 1,296.50
15	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LETTERS & SYMBOLS	SQFT	16.0	\$ 35.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 10.30	\$ 164.80	\$ 5.02	\$ 80.32	\$ 10.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 7.05	\$ 112.80	\$ 7.46	\$ 119.31

Total	As Read	\$	259,693.00	\$	249,994.10	\$	260,476.77	\$	261,413.40	\$	287,298.70	\$	265,923.19
	Bid	As Corrected											